
(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 129857 21859 15214 25097 13997 24543 12404 21523 1139 2076 454 944 1217 554

2 SBI 38212 8012 5621 14122 5438 13583 4937 10376 64 1096 437 2111 183 539

3 SBBJ 420514 134077 62547 87649 55941 83998 52658 73612 2610 3003 673 7383 6606 3651

4 BOB  72415 21696 6475 17147 6457 15913 5530 11724 685 2896 242 1293 18 1234

5 UNION 1731 3233 1215 3166 1019 2957 809 2491 206 421 4 45 196 209

6 PNB 32559 8029 2914 4663 1382 2649 1174 2431 147 85 61 133 1532 2014

7 UCO 32689 7708 1848 3677 1246 2474 1225 2261 17 170 4 43 602 1203

8 BOI 7047 1562 395 1073 284 730 198 491 14 5 72 234 111 343

9 IDBI 9582 6216 1290 3510 479 1495 420 700 31 544 28 251 811 2015

10 Syndicate 4858 876 253 589 214 495 155 383 32 14 27 98 39 94

11 OBC 3596 932 335 779 325 763 264 613 44 53 17 97 10 16

12 Canara 4078 1120 173 447 106 264 47 178 45 44 14 42 67 183

13 Vijaya 1521 449 221 758 179 578 91 174 10 48 78 356 42 180

14 Andhra 1963 259 32 30 17 24 0 0 16 15 1 9 15 6

15 Allahabad 1453 204 10 18 10 18 10 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 762075 216232 98543 162725 87084 150466 79912 126957 5060 10469.6 2112 13039 11459 12259

16 ICICI 34157 12968 11841 19851 11663 19273 11216 16043 376 3066 71 164 178 578

17 HDFC 3579 7365 8791 13010 6969 10941 2158 5477 86 71 4725 5393 1822 2069

18 AXIS 6815 7053 275 3245 265 3169 265 3169 0 0 0 0 10 76

19 Bandhan B. 10645 836 4563 2253 4217 2109 0 0 4217 2109 0 0 346 144

20 Kotak 351 504 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8

21 Yes Bank 120 100 0 0
Total Priv. 

Bank 55667 28826 25471 38367 23114 35492 13639 24689 4679 5246 4796 5557 2357 2875
Total Comm. 

Bank 817742 245058 124014 201092 110198 185958 93551 151646 9739 15716 6908 18597 13816 15134

22 BRKGB 331336 43296 15488 27342 4839 26409 3359 25498 1186 606 294 305 10649 933

TOTAL 331336 43296 15488 27342 4839 26409 3359 25498 1186 606 294 305 10649 933

23 BCCB 305459 28792 34154 34216 31021 31701 31021 31701 0 0 0 0 3133 2515

24 PLDB 86 74 86 74 86 74 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 BNSB 48246 21949 3018 11318 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3018 11318

TOTAL 353705 50741 37258 45608 31107 31775 31107 31775 0 0 0 0 6151 13833

G. TOTAL 1502783 339095 176760 274042 146144 244142 128017 208919 10925 16322 7202 18902 30616 29900

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 11248 19680 1143 1701 13 142 12404 21523

2 SBI 4712 9751 225 625 4937 10376

3 SBBJ 36874 52487 15784 21125 52658 73612

4 BOB  3845 8212 1685 3512 5530 11724

5 UNION 770 2250 39 241 809 2491

6 PNB 805 1615 291 784 78 32 1174 2431

7 UCO 1154 2163 60 89 11 9 1225 2261

8 BOI 198 491 198 491

9 IDBI 420 700 420 700

10 Syndicate 153 381 2 2 155 383

11 OBC 259 545 5 68 264 613

12 Canara 47 178 47 178

13 Vijaya 89 153 2 21 91 174

14 Andhra 0 0

15 Allahabad 10 18 10 18

TOTAL 60584 98624 19236 28168 13 142 89 41 79912 126957

16 ICICI 8486 12006 1952 3077 778 960 11216 16043

17 HDFC 518 2845 965 1120 675 1512 2158 5477

18 AXIS 23 47 220 2122 22 1000 265 3169

19 Bandhan B. 0 0

20 Kotak 0 0

21 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 9004 14851 2940 4244 1673 4594 22 1000 13639 24689
Total Comm. 

Bank 69588 113475 22176 32412 1686 4736 111 1041 93551 151646

22 GRAMIN 1111 22571 331 537 2 62 1915 2328 3359 25498

TOTAL 1111 22571 331 537 2 62 1915 2328 3359 25498

23 BCCB 31021 31701.00 31021 31701

24 PLDB 86 74.00 86 74

25 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 31107 31775 0 0 0 0 0 0 31107 31775

G. TOTAL 101806 167821 22507 32949 1688 4798 2026 3369 128017 208919

LEAD BANK OFFICE - BARAN

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2016)

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2016)

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE MSME OPS NPS

S.NO. Bank 
Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 701 1174 438 902 1139 2076

2 SBI 28 345 4 720 32 31 64 1096

3 SBBJ 2603 2923 7 80 2610 3003

4 BOB  685 2896 685 2896

5 UNION 164 277 32 120 10 24 206 421

6 PNB 147 85 147 85

7 UCO 15 125 2 45 17 170

8 BOI 10 3 4 2 14 5

9 IDBI 30 522 1 22 31 544

10 Syndicate 32 14 32 14

11 OBC 44 53 44 53

12 Canara 45 44 45 44

13 Vijaya 10 48 10 48

14 Andhra 16 15 16 15

15 Allahabad

TOTAL 4530 8524 488 1891 10 24 32 31 5060 10470

16 ICICI 163 2370 213 696 376 3066

17 HDFC 86 71 86 71

18 AXIS 0 0

19 Bandhan B. 4217 2109 4217 2109

20 Kotak 0 0

21 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 4466 4550 213 696 0 0 0 0 4679 5246
Total Comm. 

Bank 8996 13074 701 2587 10 24 32 31 9739 15716

22 GRAMIN 1186 606 1186 606

TOTAL 1186 606 0 0 0 0 0 0 1186 606

23 BCCB 0 0

24 PLDB 0 0

25 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 0 0

G. TOTAL 10182 13680 701 2587 10 24 32 31 10925 16322

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 106 219.00 109 508.00 239 217.00 454 944

2 SBI 7 34.00 385 1624.00 45 453.00 437 2111

3 SBBJ 244 5673.00 429 1710.00 2 58 673 7383

4 BOB  56 105.00 184 1184.00 2 4.00 242 1293

5 UNION 4 45.00 4 45

6 PNB 20 44.00 21 70.00 20 19.00 61 133

7 UCO 4 43.00 4 43

8 BOI 1 3.00 18 200.00 53 31.00 72 234

9 IDBI 10 38.00 17 191.00 1 22.00 28 251

10 Syndicate 3 7.00 12 85.00 12 6.00 27 98

11 OBC 4 10.00 13 87.00 17 97

12 Canara 5 19.00 4 22.00 5 1.00 14 42

13 Vijaya 1 0.40 31 295.00 46 61.00 78 356

14 Andhra 1 9.00 1 9

15 Allahabad

TOTAL 457 6152.40 1232 6073.00 423 814.00 2112 13039

16 ICICI 1 0.39 56 162.00 14 2.00 71 164

17 HDFC 50 269.00 4675 5124.00 4725 5393

18 AXIS 0 0

19 Bandhan B. 0 0

20 Kotak 0 0

21 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 1 106 431.00 4689 5126.00 4796 5557
Total Comm. 

Bank 458 6152 1338 6504 5112 5940 0 0 0 0 0 0 6908 18597

22 GRAMIN 19 55.00 29 195.00 246 55.00 294 305

TOTAL 19 55.00 29 195.00 246 55.00 294 305

23 BCCB 0 0

24 PLDB 0 0

25 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

G. TOTAL 477 6207 1367 6699 5358 5995 0 0 0 0 0 0 7202 18902

                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2016)

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME
S.NO. Bank

MSME

                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2016)

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 8957 14985 2657 5549 4264 4957 3022 2874 54 270

2 SBI 1124 1351 812 3654 312 874 285 595

3 SBBJ 72154 35967 22124 32152 3815 13657 8874 9885

4 BOB  3864 7454 1757 4675 1012 2451 1074 1915

5 UNION 812 957 760 912 325 624 384 745

6 PNB 2245 1451 812 1524 590 715 785 968 22 26

7 UCO 1247 1596 845 1897 312 457 350 412

8 BOI 58 30 20 42 13 29 21 114

9 IDBI

10 Syndicate 44 45 95 205 9 18 42 89

11 OBC 243 442 139 277 68 119 67 141 4 13

12 Canara 52 122 25 86 30 52 21 27

13 Vijaya 26 66 4 2 31 102 38 130 1 2

14 Andhra

15 Allahabad

TOTAL 90826 64466 30050 50975 10781 24055 14963 17895 81 311

16 ICICI 8681 10435 4567 7050 1469 3045 1475 2621

17 HDFC 3754 2469 1574 4251 812 1557 4696 845

18 AXIS

19 Bandhan B. 3432 491 3432 491 3432 491

20 Kotak

21 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 15867 13395 6141 11301 5713 5093 9603 3957 0 0
Total Comm. 

Bank 106693 77861 36191 62276 16494 29148 24566 21852 81 311

22 GRAMIN 7458 9985 4215 5867 1654 2857 1496 812 12 38

TOTAL 7458 9985 4215 5867 1654 2857 1496 812

23 BCCB 15546 10122 12654 12415 1296 2574 3397 2712

24 PLDB 1620 1015 980 659 296 108 70 51

25 BNSB 185 596 185 596 358 1257 154 174

TOTAL 17351 11733 13819 13670 1950 3939 3621 2937

G. TOTAL 131502 99579 54225 81813 20098 35944 29683 25601 81 311

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI

3 SBBJ

4 BOB  

5 UNION

6 PNB

7 UCO

8 BOI

9 IDBI

10 Syndicate

11 OBC

12 Canara

13 Vijaya

14 Andhra

15 Allahabad

TOTAL

16 ICICI

17 HDFC

18 AXIS

19 Bandhan B.

20 Kotak

21 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank
Total Comm. 

Bank

22 GRAMIN

TOTAL

23 BCCB

24 PLDB

25 BNSB

TOTAL

G. TOTAL

                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2016)

                                                                                           ( As on 31/12/2016)

0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 8.82

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

59.71 19.75 85.76 97.79 114.81

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP

9.57 6.19 73.47 96.18 176.26

41.04 15.58 83.98 95.83 65.37

43.47 14.29 68.37 92.80 79.03

30.23 19.71 78.68 93.40 97.93

31.12 15.33 52.13 56.81 58.08

43.40 12.43 61.49 67.27 47.70

2.80 2.70 45.76 68.03 68.69

0.00 0.00 19.94 42.59 56.47

7.64 3.06 65.03 84.04 67.24

56.74 15.28 78.69 97.95 83.58

27.29 11.63 39.82 59.06 39.91

8.71 13.46 22.96 76.31 168.82

0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 11.58

39.62 14.78 78.02 92.47 75.25

52.57 15.34 80.82 97.09 153.08

18.98 11.97 42.10 84.10 176.65

0.00 0.00 97.66 97.66 46.01

21.79 21.79 0.00 93.61 269.50

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.59

34.91 13.27 64.35 92.51 133.10

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

38.72 14.49 75.41 92.47 82.06

36.52 10.45 93.26 96.59 63.15

36.52 10.45 93.26 96.59 63.15

29.58 7.52 92.65 92.65 118.84

1371.62 145.95 100.00 100.00 100.00

5.27 11.11 0.00 0.00 51.56

25.73 8.64 69.67 69.67 89.88

36.34 13.12 76.24 89.09 80.82


